GW CSHPM1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.10 | 2023-07-20
GW CSHPM1.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.10 | 2023-07-20
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX59-1 2500 K 112 ... 140 lm Q65113A5701
GW CSHPM1.EM-LQLS-XX58-1 2700 K 121 ... 150 lm Q65113A5700
GW CSHPM1.EM-LRLT-XX57-1 3000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65113A5699
GW CSHPM1.EM-LRLT-XX56-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65113A5698
GW CSHPM1.EM-LSLU-XX55-1 4000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65113A5697
GW CSHPM1.EM-LSLU-XX54-1 4500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65113A5696
GW CSHPM1.EM-LSLU-XX53-1 5000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65113A5709
GW CSHPM1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.10 | 2023-07-20
Maximum Ratings